                 SESMAN Man/Auto Unit  Page 1 / 6
Mailing address Office/Goods address Telephone Telefax
S.E.S. Scandinavian Electronics AB S.E.S. Scandinavian Electronics AB +46-8 520 175 75 +46-8 520 168 64
P.O. Box 5 Konsul Johnsons väg 2
SE-149 21 NYNÄSHAMN SE-149 45 NYNÄSHAMN E-mail Web site
Sweden Sweden ses@sescon.com www.sescon.com
SESMAN
Manual Operation and Indication Unit for PLC

004761-41 A101 4-20mA POT/4-20mA  4-20mA
004760-41 P40 4-20mA POT/4-20mA  Digital Relay output for motor actuator
TYPE CODE
TRM 1 TYPE CODE
TRM 2 TYPE CODE
OUTPUT TYPE CODE
2234-4X  A    1    0    1
FUNCTION CODE
BATCH NO. (1-9)
GROUP NO.
MODEL NO.
Please specify all input and output types in your order.